Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/03/2023 09:00 AM | install day 1 PO:
11/04/2023 09:00 AM | install day 2 Shipping Address:
11/05/2023 09:00 AM | strike Hillcrest Country Club
Description
COCKTAILS

Bars - New York - Folding 8'

custom wallpaper front & sides

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set)

66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15
1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)

Barstools - Bali - Wood & Cane Back Counter Stool
1740 R ¥51/2a0 & 4040 H

Stand Up Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back
3' X 42"H

Sofas - Bora Bora - Diamond Weave
64"W x 27'D X 33"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Bora Bora - Accent Chair
26"W x 27"L x 334l H

Coffee Tables - Bora Bora - White Wash

S
F::-SI 47"W x 32"L x 164l H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows

Accent Table - Bora Bora - Gold Twirl
21"W x 14"L x 2440 § H

o

RECEPTION

Custom Partial Ceiling Treatment

PDF Generated on 09/29/2023 @ 05:48 PM PST

Qtty

IN-0005920

Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total
$1,750.00 T $5,250.00
$200.00 T $600.00
$35.00 T $560.00
$325.00 T $1,300.00
$425.00 T $850.00
$200.00 T $800.00
$300.00 T $600.00
$35.00 T $140.00
$25.00 T $150.00
$125.00 T $500.00
Total COCKTAILS $10,750.00
$9,500.00 T $9,500.00
710f3



Description

Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks

purple/blue stretch velvet

for 50'x130' tent

(36) pullbacks on legs

solid wall stage backdrop

solid wall for 10'x15' tent

double sided pullback at entrance

Custom Perimeter Valance
purple/blue dupioni

for 50'x130' tent & (2) 10'x15' tents

700’ total

Hanging Lantern - Hamptons - XI

48"W x 50"H - 50Ib - 300 Watts - Custom Color Upon Request

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
purple/blue painted frame, top, front & sides
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Curved Alcoves with Shelves

(3) sets of alcove shelves; custom wallpaper inserts
alcoves painted purple/blue
22'Wx 18"Lx 10'H

Custom Barback - Curved Alcoves with Shelves

(1) alcove shelf; custom wallpaper inserts
alcoves painted purple/blue

Sconces - Square
: for barback
5"W x 20"H - 25 Watts

Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White

Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash

1780 ¥ &) XWoal { &N X 38aK N &l HSHAT DIMENSIONS

a
18all ¥ &N K X194&K i '

Custom Stage Backdrop - 24'W
wallpaper panel stage backdrop

New Gold Metal Chandeliers

AFTER PARTY
Custom Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks
purple/blue stretch velvet

approximately 50'x70'x12'H

Custom Perimeter Valance - 12"H
purple/blue dupioni

Sofas - Los Angeles - Channeled Plum Velluto 8'
— 8'L x 32'W x 31"H

PDF Generated on 09/29/2023 @ 05:48 PM PST

Qtty

1

190

102

Price Total
$10,500.00 T $10,500.00
$4,200.00 T $4,200.00

$500.00 T $1,500.00
$975.00 T $3,900.00
$3,250.00 T $3,250.00
$4,575.00 T $4,575.00
$125.00 T $750.00
$28.00 T $5,320.00
$28.00 T $2,856.00
$5,250.00 T $5,250.00
$325.00 T $325.00
Total RECEPTION $51,926.00
$6,750.00 T $6,750.00
$1,500.00 T $1,500.00
$450.00 T $900.00
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Description

Sofas - Los Angeles - Plum Velutto Sectional

' 14'6"x331/2"x301/2"H

Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color

’ color thd

— 60"W x 26"D x 12"H

Accent Pillows
purple/blue tones

Ottomans - Standard Pod
purple/blue tones
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

——— Dj Booths - New York

purple/blue frame & top
| custom wallpaper front & sides

30"W x 4'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request

Services
installers for install day 1
installers for install day 2
installers for strike
trucking
flameproofing & certs
supervisor onsite
pre-production/packing/supplies

presentation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 09/29/2023 @ 05:48 PM PST

Qtty

16

16

—_

10

10

10

Price
$700.00 T
$300.00 T
$25.00 T
$35.00 T

$1,500.00 T

Total AFTER PARTY

$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$500.00 T
$1,500.00
$1,600.00
$1,750.00

$500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (0%):
Packing (0%):
Taxes :
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:
Balance:

Total

$700.00

$1,200.00

$400.00

$560.00

$1,500.00

$13,510.00

$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,600.00
$1,750.00

$500.00

$76,186.00
$25,850.00
$0.00

$0.00
$7,475.17
($0.00)
$109,511.17
($0.00)
$109,511.17

30of3



